
Ensure  Re l iab le  Seal ing  Secur i ty

For more information, visit us at: www.tarsons.com

~Ideal  for  t ransport  and storage of  enzymes, ol igo-nucleot ides,  buffers etc.

quality system certification

ISO

certified
9001 & 13485

SCREW CAP MICRO TUBES



Screw Cap Tubes, Clear – Without Cap

Screw Cap Tubes, Clear – With attached Flat Cap

Screw Cap Tubes, Amber – Without Cap

530010
530011
530020
530030
530040
530041
530050
530051
530060

S530010
S530011
S530020
S530030
S530040
S530041
S530050
S530051
S530060

100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0

Self standing with knurl 
Self standing without knurl
Conical with knurl
Self standing with knurl
Conical with knurl
Conical without knurl
Self standing with knurl
Self standing without knurl
Conical with knurl

CAT# 
Non-Sterile

CAT# 
Sterile

Capacity 
mL

Description Packing 
unit/case

531012
531013
531020
531030
531040
531041
531050
531051
531060

S531012
S531013
S531020
S531030
S531040
S531041
S531050
S531051
S531060

100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0

Self standing with knurl
Self standing without knurl
Conical with knurl
Self standing with knurl
Conical with knurl
Conical without knurl
Self standing with knurl
Self standing without knurl
Conical with knurl

CAT# 
Non-Sterile

CAT# 
Sterile

Capacity 
mL

Description Packing 
unit/case

A530010
A530011
A530020
A530030
A530040
A530041
A530050
A530051
A530060

SA530010
SA530011
SA530020
SA530030
SA530040
SA530041
SA530050
SA530051
SA530060

100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0

Self standing with knurl
Self standing without knurl
Conical with knurl
Self standing with knurl
Conical with knurl
Conical without knurl
Self standing with knurl
Self standing without knurl
Conical with knurl

CAT# 
Non-Sterile

CAT# 
Sterile

Capacity 
mL

Description Packing 
unit/case

Screw Cap Tubes, Clear – With Looped Cap*

532010
532030
532040
532050
532060

S532010
S532030
S532040
S532050
S532060

100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500

0.5
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0

Self standing with knurl
Self standing with knurl
Conical with knurl
Self standing with knurl
Conical with knurl

CAT# 
Non-Sterile

unassembled

CAT# 
Sterile

Assembled

Capacity 
mL

Description Packing 
unit/case

CAP for Screw Cap Tubes (Sterile / Non-Sterile)

530000
S530000

100/500
100/500

Cap with EPDM O-ring Non-Sterile
Cap with EPDM O-ring Sterile

Code Description Packing unit/case

High Impact Screw Cap Tubes, Clear – For Lysing and Bead-Beating

530070
S530070
531070

S531070

100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500

 2 mL without cap Self standing with knurl Non-Sterile
 2 mL without cap Self standing with knurl Sterile
 2 mL with cap Self standing with knurl Non-Sterile
 2 mL with cap Self standing with knurl Sterile

CAT#      Description Packing 
unit/case

Screw Cap Tubes, Amber – With attached Flat Cap

A531010
A531011
A531020
A531030
A531040
A531041
A531050
A531051
A531060

SA531010
SA531011
SA531020
SA531030
SA531040
SA531041
SA531050
SA531051
SA531060

100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0

Self standing with knurl
Self standing without knurl
Conical with knurl
Self standing with knurl
Conical with knurl
Conical without knurl
Self standing with knurl
Self standing without knurl
Conical with knurl

CAT# 
Non-Sterile

CAT# 
Sterile

Capacity 
mL

Description Packing 
unit/case

Made of high grade Polypropylene material, conforming to USP Class VI.
Free of detectable DNase, RNase and Pyrogen / Endotoxin.
Free of detectable Human DNA and PCR inhibitors.  
Heavy metal free EPDM O-ring. 
Leak-proof screw cap with O-ring.
Max RCF - 20,000 x g.
Manufactured in ISO Class-8 Cleanroom.

SCREW CAP MICRO TUBES

*Add suffix  W= White, R= Red, B= Blue, Y= Yellow, G= Green, Z= Amber for color cap.

Cap with EPDM ‘O’ ring Tube with Looped CapTube with Knurl

Conical without 
knurl-1.5 mL

Conical with 
knurl - 0.5 mL

Self standing without
knurl- 0.5 mL 

Tube with assembled
Looped Cap (Sterile)

Tube with unassembled
Looped Cap (Non-Sterile)

Self standing with
knurl - 2 mL

Note: Screw Cap Tubes are not recommended for Liquid Nitrogen submersion 
storage. Short term vapour phase and Quick Flask Freeze acceptable.Ta
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